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20254E3 /111 + KH KH RH KH RH KH KH KH KH KH BLH kA kA kA A kA
202543712 A KE KA kA kA kA kA kA kA kA kA kA kA kA kA kA
20254E3 13 A HRERA R
20254314 1 PS
20254315 H K
20254316 1 &
202543 A 7H 4 RH
202543 J18 t RH RH kA kA kA kA kA kA kA kA kA NG| el el el el
20254319 H H tRH KH KH RH KH KH KH KH KH KH KH KH KH KH KH
202543 10 A
20254E3 4 11 H K
202543 12H K
202543 13H K
202543 4 14 A & el
20254E3 5 15 H I #RH KH KH KH KH KH KH RH RH RH RH KH R H R H R H R H
202543 H 16 H H el kA KA kA KA KA KA KA KA KA KA KA KA KA KA
202543 117 [ A
2025431 18 11 K
202543 A 19H K
2025437120 & LA
202543 421 H 4 KA
202543122 t KA KH kA kA kA kA kA kA kA kA kA kA kA kA kA kA
202543 423 H H A A A A A g RH RH A A RH KA A A A
202543124 11 Jil
2025473125 PR
202543 126 H K LA
202547327 H A
202543 /128 H & #LA kA
202543129 H I KH KH KH KH KH KH KH KH BLH KH KH A A kA kA A
20254E3 130 H A KH RH kA kA kA kA kA kA kA kA kA LA NG| kA el el
202543 431 H A LA HLH HLH
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Customers
KAKEN TEST CENTER
A business day of Kaken & affiliated institutes (2025, Mar)
[Blank: Open]
Japan Kaken HongKong| Shanghai Kakon Nantong Lab. Qingdao Lab. Dalian Lab. Ningbo Lab. Wuxi Lab. E)nld(ilacﬁ: MTV Vietnam KOTITI (Bi}:rgl;lllclsh) BVCPE{X]etnam TZ\V;E:E(SHKZh BVCPS Thailand (BC:]ng(jillil!‘U)
1-Mar Sat closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed Public holiday closed closed closed closed closed
2-Mar Sun closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed
3-Mar Mon Temporary closure
4-Mar Tue
5-Mar Wed
6-Mar Thu
7-Mar Fri closed
8-Mar Sat closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed
9-Mar Sun closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed
10-Mar Mon
11-Mar Tue
12-Mar Wed
13-Mar Thu
14-Mar Fri closed
15-Mar Sat closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed
16-Mar Sun closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed
17-Mar Mon
18-Mar Tue
19-Mar Wed
20-Mar Thu Public holiday
21-Mar Fri closed
22-Mar Sat closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed
23-Mar Sun closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed
24-Mar Mon
25-Mar Tue
26-Mar Wed Public holiday
27-Mar Thu
28-Mar Fri Public holiday closed
29-Mar Sat closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed Public holiday closed closed closed closed closed closed closed
30-Mar Sun closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed closed Public holiday closed closed closed closed
31-Mar Mon Public holiday Public holiday Public holiday
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202543 H1H | AN RE A REH RE A REH REA REH RE A REH REA REH RIS REH RE A REH RE A REH
202543420 | JA 1 REA REH RE A REH RE A REH RE A REH RE A REH REH REH REH REHA REH
20254£3 430 | JA— B AR
20254E3 440 | JA
20254E3 450 | JA =
20254E3 460 | JAM
20254E3 H7H JA REHR
2025423 A8 H JES RE A REHR REA REH RE A REH REA RER RE R REHR RE R REH REA REH RER REH
202543 H9F | A1 RER AR REHA REH KRR REH REHA REH REH REH RER RE R REHR REHR REH
20254E3 100 | Ji—
20254E3 11 | 8
20254E3 4120 | 8 =
20254E3 413 H | JAmM
20254E3 H14H | JAH REH
202543150 | JE 5 HRE A REH RE R REH RE R REH RE A REH RE A REH RE A REH RE A REH REH REH
20254316 H | )51 RE A REH RE R REH RE A REH REH REH REH REH REH REH REH REH REH
2025423 417H | JA—
2025423 4180 | A —
20254234190 | JA =
20254E3 20 | AP kA
202543 211 | i REH
202543 4220 | JAAS RE A REH REA REH REA REH REA REH REA REH RE A REH REA REH RE A REH
2025434230 | JA 1 REA REH REA REH REA REH REA REH REA REH REA RE R REH REA REH
20254E3 4240 | JA—
20254E3 4250 | A
202543 H26 1 | 5= il A
20254E327H | JAD
20254E3 H28H | A TR A REH
20254:3 9290 | 48 AR AR KRR REH KRR REH REH REH I REH RER REH RE A REH RER REH
20254E3 H30F | JA 1 RER EH KRR REH REH REH =g REH = RER RE R s A REHR RER RE R RE R
20254E3H31H | JH— iR A iz A iz A
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